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Sparkling ‘Wine

MO Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut Spumante Treviso, Italy (9

Mionetto Brut Prestige is a spumante Prosecco from DOC Treviso.

Dry, crisp and whistle clean, it is a delicious aperitif, and has a
distinct green apple crunch to it

Botter Prosecco Rosé Veneto, Italy (9
A fresh and dry sparkling rose with red berry characters on the
nose and palate. Soft and approachable in character

Langham Estate Classic Cuvée Dorset, England (@

Barrel fermentation and 24 months lees ageing provide layers of

Elderflower Prosecco

Taste

complexity behind a nose of peach, greengage and buttered toast. The
palate is beautifully poised and bursting with flavours of crunchy green
apple and grapefruit. Winner of Sparkling Wine Maker of the year 2021!

Langham Estate Rosé Dorset, England (@
Reminiscent of English summers with aromas of strawberries,

raspberries and cherries. The palate is dominated by sweet red fruit
and is balanced by a fresh acidity. Winner of Sparkling Wine Maker of

the year 2021!
Pommery Brut Champagne, France (9

Rounded and long on the palate, with a succession of apple and pear,
fresh-fruit fragrances. Persistent bead of bubbles with a creamy mousse

Laurent Perrier Rosé NV Champagne, France (@
Number one in its field thanks to its consistently appealing light,

elegant fruit and delicate mousse. Complex, soft and full flavoured

with a rich, raspberry-blackcurrant nose and palate
Vd o
‘Resé Wine
Botter Pinot Grigio Rosato Veneto, Italy (9

Delicate pink wine full of fresh summer fruit and oozing
Italian elegance!

Chateau Croix Colombe Provence Rosé

Coteaux Varois de Provence, France

A perfectly dry and aromatic Provence Rosé. Ideal for sharing
al fresco in the sun. Great with sharing platters, salads, seafood
and charcuterie.

Whispering Angel Provence Rosé Cotes de Provence, France
An iconic Provence Rosé, seen as somewhat of a benchmark

Taste
2

175ml
£8.25

20c!
£11.00

£11.00

250ml
£11.25

for this style. Light, fresh, crisp and dry.
“Taste Guide
1

'White Wine | Driest 'Red Wine

Lightest

Sweetest 9

Full-bodied

@ Veganfriendly @ Sustainable

£12.00

Bottle
£39.25

£39.25

£65.00

£68.95

£75.00

£115.00

Bottle
£29.95

£36.95

£47.95
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‘White ‘Wine
Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio DOC Veneto, Italy (9
Fresh Pinot Grigio with good weight and balance. Apple and

pear flavours with a hint of almond nuttiness. A classic match
to fish, vegetables and light chicken dishes.

Domaine de Tholomies Chardonnay Limoux, France

A delicious bouquet of peaches, vanilla and fresh blossom.
Green apple flavours and a wonderful textured long finish.
Certified Organic to European standards. Partners fantastical

Taste 175ml  250ml
2 £7.75 £10.75

2 £8.50 £12.00

ly

to richer fish and chicken dishes, especially those in creamy sauces.
3rd Rock Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand (@ @ 1 £10.50 £14.75

Aromas of tropical fruits with subtle herbaceous hints.
The palate has passionfruit and lime notes as well as
traditional gooseberry. Certified Organic. A fantastic
match to oily seafood, goats cheese, vegetarian dishes
and white meats.

Adobe Organic Viognier Colchagua Valley, Chile @ @

A wine with fruity apricot and papaya aromas with honeysuckle

and floral notes. The refreshing palate also has lots of charact

er

with good concentration and balance. Its richer style make this
an ideal wine with Asian style vegetable, fish and chicken dishes.

Duc du Morny, Picpoul de Pinet Beziers, Languedoc, France © 1
Classic and fashionable seafood wine showing a real depth of

citrussy character from the South of France. A coastal wine th
is splendid with all seafood and shellfish.

La Val Orballo Albariiio Rias Baixas, Spain (9

at

Aromas of stone fruit, floral notes and sweeter mandarin. Generous
on the palate with hints of ripe gala melon, minerality and fresh citrus.

A dream pairing to Mediterranean style dishes including crea
risotto and seafood.

Chartron & Trebuchet Macon-Villages Burgundy, France

my pasta,

A classic Macon with generous fruit and a lovely golden mouthfeel.
Well-structured with beautiful minerality. Great with all rich poultry,

fish and pork dishes.

Joelle Vrignaud Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume Burgundy, France @ @ 1

Joelle Vrignaud Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume is elegant and
concentrated with notes of mandarin and golden apple, bala

nced

by a saline acidity. Great with all rich poultry, fish and pork dishes

Nen Alechelic Wines

La Baume St Paul Chardonnay
A de-alcoholised version of this popular white grape variety.

La Baume St Paul Cabernet Syrah
A de-alcoholised version of this popular red blend.

Appallina Sparkling Chardonnay
A de-alcoholised sparkling wine made in the Prosecco style.

All wines are between 9 and 15% ABV and contain sulphites. Please refer to bottle for precise
ABV and other allergen details. Wines supplied by Templar Wines of Poole 01202 300331

@ Vegan friendly @ Organic

(© Sustainable

Bottle
£28.95

£33.95

£39.95

£36.95

£38.25

£42.50

£49.95

£56.95

Bottle
£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

)
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‘Red ‘Wine
Taste 175ml

Santa Alba Merlot Curico Valley, Chile @ C £7.75
Intense red fruit flavours of strawberries and raspberries.

Fresh and silky with a lovely finish. A classic match to sausages,

charcuterie and tomato based pasta dishes.

Piedra Negra Organic Malbec Uco Valley, Argentina (9 @& D £9.00
Rich and intense, this fantastic high altitude Malbec displays

the classic characteristics including dark red fruits, wood spice

and a long finish. Certified organic. A fantastic partner to all

beef dishes, especially the best cuts of steak.

Real Rubio Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain ® D £9.50
Delicious integration of morello cherry and sweet spice

displayed in this award winning wine. A superb wine alongside

red meats, especially lamb and venison.

Integro Organic Primitivo Puglia, Italy 9 @ D
Made in Southern Puglia, it has a fleshy, rich character capable

of carrying a large dollop of spice inherent in the variety.

Certified Organic. A perfect match with almost all red meats,

particularly when off the grill!

Fleurie, La Reine de I’Arenite Beaujolais, France (9 B
A classic Fleurie, perfumed, aromatic and with a notable floral

twist of violets. Silky and elegant throughout the palate with

an abundance of blackcurrant. Superb with lighter meat dishes,

especially pork and roasted poultry.

Terrasses de Tour St Christophe, St Emilion Grand Cru C
Bordeaux, France

Ruby in colour with glints of crimson and a nose with delicate

cask matured woody undertones. On the palate it has excellent

aromatic complexity. A classic French red that pairs with most

red meats and particularly complements beef.

Savigny Les Beaune 1er Cru Rouge, Maurice Ecard C
Elegant and concentrated wine filled with cherry and wild berry

fruits. Spicy notes. Very good structure and acidity. This delicious

Pinot Noir is a real treat. A classic French red that pairs with most

meats and particularly complements game and pork belly.

Chateau Gazin 2011 Pomerol Bordeaux, France C
A powerful, virile 2011, Gazin reveals a dense ruby/purple colour,

a big, meaty, earthy richness, lots of coffee, black cherry liqueur

and spice notes, and a full-bodied mouthfeel. A merlot-dominated

claret that is perfect with all meat dishes, especially beef!

Desvert ‘Wine
Taste  100ml

Toro de Piedra Late Harvest Sauvignon Semillon Chile 7 £9.50
A gorgeous sweet and zesty treat, great with any dessert.
Tim Atkins awarded 91 points.

250ml
£10.75

£12.50

£13.50

All wines are between 9 and 15% ABV and contain sulphites. Please refer to bottle for precise
ABV and other allergen details. Wines supplied by Templar Wines of Poole 01202 300331

@ Veganfriendly @ Organic @ Sustainable

Bottle
£28.95

£35.95

£38.25

£36.95

£41.25

£49.95

£73.95

£124.95

37.5cl
£28.00

)




Aperitifs

Kir Royal

Aperol Spritz
Elderflower Prosecco

Lager/Ale 1, pint
Cruzcampo £4.00
8 Arch Square Logic £3.60
Peroni 330ml
Peroni Gluten Free

Doombar 500ml
Brewdog IPA Punk 500ml
Guinness (Surger)

Peroni 0.0% 330ml

Nanny State IPA 330ml
(Non-alcoholic)

Bottled Cider

Orchard Pig Reveller 500ml
Orchard Pig Truffler 500ml

Vodka

Ketel One

Black Cow (Isle of Wight)

Grey Goose

Sipsmith

Various flavoured vodkas available

Gin

Hendricks

Minster Gin (Wimborne)
Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray Sevilla

Conker (Southbourne)
Tanqueray Alcohol Free
Various flavoured gins available

Rum

Havana 3 Yr

Havana Spiced

Havana 7 Yr

Various flavoured rums available

All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml

The wintberme

£13.00
£13.00
£12.00

Pint
£7.00
£6.20
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
£7.50
£6.20
£6.00
£6.00

£7.00
£7.00

£6.25
£6.50
£7.00
£6.25

£7.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.50

£6.00
£6.00
£8.00

Whisky / Bourbon
Jack Daniels

Monkey Shoulder
Bulleit Bourbon
Jameson

Bowmore

Dalwhinnie

Laphroaig

Brandy
Courvoisier
Hennessy
Remy Martin

Liqueurs
Drambuie
Cointreau

Tia Maria
Grand Marnier
Baileys

Mixers

Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Slimline Tonic
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Water
New Forest Water - still
New Forest Water - sparkling

Soft Drinks

Bottlegreen Sparkling Presse:
Elderflower

Pomegranate & Elderflower
Raspberry Lemonade

Folkington'’s Fruit Juices:
Orange

Cloudy Apple
Pineapple

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice
Coke / Diet Coke (Icon Bottle)

By the Glass:

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Schweppes Lemonade

330ml
£4.50
£4.50

5 pint
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£13.00
£15.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

750ml
£7.00
£7.00

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.75

£4.25
£4.75

Pint
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50




