	the wirdborne			
	rig			
	Aperitifs			
Kir R	oyal £13.00   Aperol Spritz £13.00	Elderflow	ver Prosecco	£12.00
Bin	Sparkling Wine	Taste	20cl	Bottle
20	<b>MO Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut Spumante</b> Treviso, Italy Mionetto Brut Prestige is a spumante Prosecco from DOC Treviso. Dry, crisp and whistle clean, it is a delicious aperitif, and has a distinct green apple crunch to it	1	£11.00	£39.25
21	Botter Prosecco Rosé Veneto, Italy 🕅 A fresh and dry sparkling rose with red berry characters on the nose and palate. Soft and approachable in character	1	£11.00	£39.2
22	Langham Estate Classic Cuvée Dorset, England Barrel fermentation and 24 months lees ageing provide layers of complexity behind a nose of peach, greengage and buttered toast. palate is beautifully poised and bursting with flavours of crunchy gre apple and grapefruit. Winner of Sparkling Wine Maker of the year 20	een		£65.00
23	<b>Langham Estate Rosé</b> Dorset, England <b></b> Reminiscent of English summers with aromas of strawberries, raspberries and cherries. The palate is dominated by sweet red fruit and is balanced by a fresh acidity. Winner of Sparkling Wine Maker of the year 2021!	1		£68.9
24	<b>Pommery Brut</b> Champagne, France <b>W</b> Rounded and long on the palate, with a succession of apple and pea fresh-fruit fragrances. Persistent bead of bubbles with a creamy mo			£75.00
25	<b>Laurent Perrier Rosé NV</b> Champagne, France <b>N</b> Number one in its field thanks to its consistently appealing light, elegant fruit and delicate mousse. Complex, soft and full flavoured with a rich, raspberry-blackcurrant nose and palate	1		£115.0
	Rosé Wine			
Bin 17	Botter Pinot Grigio Rosato Veneto, Italy		75ml 250ml 8.25 £11.25	Bottle £29.95
17	Delicate pink wine full of fresh summer fruit and oozing Italian elegance!	2 L	5.25 LII.2J	LLJ,J.
18	<b>Chateau Croix Colombe Provence Rosé</b> Coteaux Varois de Provence, France A perfectly dry and aromatic Provence Rosé. Ideal for sharing al fresco in the sun. Great with sharing platters, salads, seafood and charcuterie.	2		£36.9
19	Whispering Angel Provence Rosé Cotes de Provence, France An iconic Provence Rosé, seen as somewhat of a benchmark for this style. Light, fresh, crisp and dry.	2		£47.95
	Taste Guide			



White Wine

	wille wire				
Bin	T.	aste	175ml	250ml	Bottle
1	Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio DOC Veneto, Italy Fresh Pinot Grigio with good weight and balance. Apple and pear flavours with a hint of almond nuttiness. A classic match to fish, vegetables and light chicken dishes.	2	£7.75	£10.75	£28.95
2	<b>Domaine de Tholomies Chardonnay</b> Limoux, France A delicious bouquet of peaches, vanilla and fresh blossom. Green apple flavours and a wonderful textured long finish. Certified Organic to European standards. Partners fantastically to richer fish and chicken dishes, especially those in creamy sauces.	2	£8.50	£12.00	£33.95
3	<b>3rd Rock Sauvignon Blanc</b> Marlborough, New Zealand <b>W (a)</b> Aromas of tropical fruits with subtle herbaceous hints. The palate has passionfruit and lime notes as well as traditional gooseberry. Certified Organic. A fantastic match to oily seafood, goats cheese, vegetarian dishes and white meats.	1	£10.50	£14.75	£39.95
4	Adobe Organic Viognier Colchagua Valley, Chile <b>W S</b> A wine with fruity apricot and papaya aromas with honeysuckle and floral notes. The refreshing palate also has lots of character with good concentration and balance. Its richer style make this an ideal wine with Asian style vegetable, fish and chicken dishes.	2			£36.95
5	<b>Duc du Morny, Picpoul de Pinet</b> Beziers, Languedoc, France () Classic and fashionable seafood wine showing a real depth of citrussy character from the South of France. A coastal wine that is splendid with all seafood and shellfish.	1			£38.25
6	La Val Orballo Albariño Rias Baixas, Spain Aromas of stone fruit, floral notes and sweeter mandarin. Generous on the palate with hints of ripe gala melon, minerality and fresh citrus. A dream pairing to Mediterranean style dishes including creamy pasta, risotto and seafood.	1			£42.50
7	<b>Chartron &amp; Trebuchet Macon-Villages</b> Burgundy, France A classic Macon with generous fruit and a lovely golden mouthfeel. Well-structured with beautiful minerality. Great with all rich poultry, fish and pork dishes.	1			£49.95
8	Jöelle Vrignaud Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume Burgundy, France S S Jöelle Vrignaud Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume is elegant and concentrated with notes of mandarin and golden apple, balanced by a saline acidity. Great with all rich poultry, fish and pork dishes	1			£56.95
Bin	Non Alcoholic Wines				Bottle
26	La Baume St Paul Chardonnay				£16.00
	A de-alcoholised version of this popular white grape variety.				
27	La Baume St Paul Cabernet Syrah A de-alcoholised version of this popular red blend.				£16.00
28	<b>Appallina Sparkling Chardonnay</b> A de-alcoholised sparkling wine made in the Prosecco style.				£16.00
	All wines are between 9 and 15% ABV and contain sulphites. Please re ABV and other allergen details. Wines supplied by Templar Wines o				
	🛛 Vegan friendly 🛛 🧐 Organic 🛛 🛈 Sustaina	ble			6

Vegan friendly 🚳 Organic 🕡 Sustainable



Bin		Taste	175ml	250ml	Bottle
9	Santa Alba Merlot Curico Valley, Chile 🕥 Intense red fruit flavours of strawberries and raspberries. Fresh and silky with a lovely finish. A classic match to sausages, charcuterie and tomato based pasta dishes.	С	£7.75	£10.75	£28.95
10	<b>Piedra Negra Organic Malbec</b> Uco Valley, Argentina <b>W (B)</b> Rich and intense, this fantastic high altitude Malbec displays the classic characteristics including dark red fruits, wood spice and a long finish. Certified organic. A fantastic partner to all beef dishes, especially the best cuts of steak.	D	£9.00	£12.50	£35.95
11	<b>Real Rubio Rioja Crianza</b> Rioja, Spain () Delicious integration of morello cherry and sweet spice displayed in this award winning wine. A superb wine alongside red meats, especially lamb and venison.	D	£9.50	£13.50	£38.25
12	Integro Organic Primitivo Puglia, Italy 💟 🚱 Made in Southern Puglia, it has a fleshy, rich character capable of carrying a large dollop of spice inherent in the variety. Certified Organic. A perfect match with almost all red meats, particularly when off the grill!	D			£36.95
13	<b>Fleurie, La Reine de l'Arenite</b> Beaujolais, France <b></b> A classic Fleurie, perfumed, aromatic and with a notable floral twist of violets. Silky and elegant throughout the palate with an abundance of blackcurrant. Superb with lighter meat dishes, especially pork and roasted poultry.	В			£41.25
14	<b>Terrasses de Tour St Christophe, St Emilion Grand Cru</b> Bordeaux, France Ruby in colour with glints of crimson and a nose with delicate cask matured woody undertones. On the palate it has excellent aromatic complexity. A classic French red that pairs with most red meats and particularly complements beef.	С			£49.95
15	Savigny Les Beaune 1er Cru Rouge, Maurice Ecard Elegant and concentrated wine filled with cherry and wild berry fruits. Spicy notes. Very good structure and acidity. This delicious Pinot Noir is a real treat. A classic French red that pairs with most meats and particularly complements game and pork belly.	С			£73.95
16	<b>Chateau Gazin 2011 Pomerol</b> Bordeaux, France A powerful, virile 2011, Gazin reveals a dense ruby/purple colour, a big, meaty, earthy richness, lots of coffee, black cherry liqueur and spice notes, and a full-bodied mouthfeel. A merlot-dominated claret that is perfect with all meat dishes, especially beef!	с			£124.95
	Dessert Wine				
Bin		Taste	100ml		37.5cl
29	<b>Toro de Piedra Late Harvest Sauvignon Semillon</b> Chile A gorgeous sweet and zesty treat, great with any dessert. Tim Atkins awarded 91 points.	7	£9.50		£28.00
	All wines are between 9 and 15% ABV and contain sulphites. Please ABV and other allergen details. Wines supplied by Templar Wines				
	🛿 Vegan friendly 🛛 🞯 Organic 🔹 🕡 Susta	inable			



Aperitifs			
Kir Royal		£13.00	
Aperol Spritz		£13.00	
Elderflower Prosecco		£12.00	
Lager / Ale	½ pint	Pint	
Cruzcampo	£4.00	£7.00	
8 Arch Square Logic	£3.60	£6.20	
Peroni	330ml	£6.00	
Peroni Gluten Free		£6.00	
Doombar	500ml	£7.50	
Brewdog IPA Punk	500ml	£7.50	
Guinness (Surger)		£6.20	
Peroni 0.0%	330ml	£6.00	
Nanny State IPA	330ml	£6.00	
(Non-alcoholic)			
Bottled Cider			
Orchard Pig Reveller	500ml	£7.00	
Orchard Pig Truffler	500ml	£7.00	
	500111	27.00	
Vodka			
Ketel One		£6.25	
Black Cow (Isle of Wight)		£6.50	
Grey Goose		£7.00	
Sipsmith		£6.25	
Various flavoured vodkas availa	ble		
<b>.</b> .			
Gin		<b>CT OO</b>	
Hendricks		£7.00	
Minster Gin (Wimborne)		£6.00	
Tanqueray 10 Tanqueray Sovilla		£7.00 £7.00	
Tanqueray Sevilla Conker (Southbourne)		£7.00 £6.00	
Tanqueray Alcohol Free		£6.50	
Various flavoured gins available	1	20.50	
	-		
Rum			
Havana 3 Yr		£6.00	
Havana Spiced		£6.00	
Havana 7 Yr		£8.00	
Various flavoured rums availabl	e		

Whisky / Bourbon Jack Daniels £6.00 Monkey Shoulder £6.00 **Bulleit Bourbon** £6.50 Jameson £6.00 Bowmore £7.00 Dalwhinnie £7.00 £7.00 Laphroaig **Brandy** Courvoisier £7.00 Hennessy £13.00 **Remy Martin** £15.00 Liqueurs Drambuie £6.50 Cointreau £6.50 Tia Maria £6.50 **Grand Marnier** £6.50 Baileys £6.50 **Mixers** Fever Tree Indian Tonic £4.00 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic £4.00 Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic £4.00 Fever Tree Ginger Ale £4.00 Water 330ml 750ml New Forest Water - still £4.50 £7.00 New Forest Water - sparkling £4.50 £7.00 **Soft Drinks Bottlegreen Sparkling Presse:** Elderflower £4.75 Pomegranate & Elderflower £4.75 Raspberry Lemonade £4.75 Folkington's Fruit Juices: Orange £4.25 Cloudy Apple £4.25 Pineapple £4.25 Bundaberg Ginger Beer £4.75 **Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice** £4.25 Coke / Diet Coke (Icon Bottle) £4.75 By the Glass: 1/2 pint Pint Coca Cola £4.50 £6.50 Diet Coke £4.50 £6.50 Schweppes Lemonade £4.50 £6.50

